

\$

(Re	questor's Name)	
	, ,	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	→ #)
		5 11)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Cartificator	of Statue
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	
	Office Use On	lv.



09/28/18--01011--019 **25.00



901, .,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Buy2Sell Properties, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, resignation or dissociation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Ricardo Tobchi

(Contact Person)

Buy2Sell Properties, LLC

(Firm/Company)

14125 NW 80 Ave, Suite 204

(Address)

Miami Lakes, FL 33016

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Ricardo Tobchi
 at (305)
 799-3464

 (Name of Contact Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for:
■ \$25 Filing Fee
□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E079 (2/14)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DISSOCIATION OR RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGER FROM FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Pursuant to 605.0216, Florida Statutes)

- 2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is: L15000005448
- 3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is: _____
- 4. I. ____

____, hereby withdraw/resign as a

6

(Print Name of Person Resigning)

MGR

(Print Title)

of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing. β

Signature of Dissociating Member or Resigning Manager

Filing Fee:\$25.00 (Required)Certified Copy:\$30.00 (Optional)



Dissociation or Resignation of Member, Manager from Florida or Foreign Limited Liability Company

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is:

Buy2Sell Properties, LLC, A Florida Limited Liability Company

2. The Florida document/registration number assigned to this limited liability company is:

L15000005448.

3. The date this member/manager withdrew/resigned or will withdraw/resign is:

January 29, 2015

4. I. Eileen Tobchi, hereby withdraw/resign as a Manager of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

STATE OF Florida COUNTY OF Miami-Dade

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on August 31, 2018, by Eileen Tobchi who is personally known to me or who has produced ________ as identification.

m U Notary Public Printed Name: EMERITA 04100EC.23.2020 My Commission expires: ENERITA PENA-HOROWITZ-Notary Public - State of Florida

Commission # GG 8424 My Comm. Expires Oct 23, 2020 Bonded through National Notary Asar